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Greg Saunders
Project Manager

gsaunders@eprocess-tech.com

Sergio Pacheco
IT Manager

spacheco@eprocess-tech.com

Steven Pereira
Production Manager

Factory / Warehouse
Unit 12, 17 Culverlands St., Heidelberg West

Melbourne, Australia, 3081

John Ditria
Chief Executive Officer

jditria@eprocess-tech.com

eProcess Technologies Pty. Ltd.
8 Grange Ave., Canterbury,
Melbourne, Australia, 3126

Kristi Rawlins
Office Manager

krawlins@eprocess-tech.com

Ryan Spoering
Engineering Manager

rspoering@eprocess-tech.com

Research Lab
1355 West Porphyry, Butte

Montana, U.S.A., 59701

Hank Rawlins, PhD
Technical Director

hrawlins@eprocess-tech.com

eProcess Technologies LLC
13201 Northwest Fwy, Suite 800

Houston, U.S.A., 77040

Nazarudin Yunus
Marketing Manager

nuzarudin@eprocess-tech.com

Hadzrul Haris
Project Manager

hadzrul@eprocess-tech.com

Norhariyati Rosjan
Office Manager

norhariyati@eprocess-tech.com

Shahnas Mohamed Salleh
Managing Director

shahnas@eprocess-tech.com

eProcess Technologies Sdn Bhd
Level 8, Menara Binjai, 2 Jalan Binjai

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia, 50450

David Hadfield
Business Development

dhadfield@eprocess-tech.com

Roger Murch
Senior Design Engineer

roger.murch@eprocess-tech.com

eProcess Technologies Ltd.
Tremough Innovation Centre,

Penryn, Cornwell, U.K., TR10 9TA

Clint Elgar
Managing Director

clint.elgar@eprocess-tech.com

eProcess Technologies JLT
Unit 2H-08-110, Floor 8, Bldg 2

Plot 550-554, J&G, Dubai, U.A.E.
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